
Districtwide Hazardous materials Abatement Unit procce Contract Project 

BID #86598
BID DATE: Tuesday, January 13, 2009
BID TIME:   4:00 pm

TI
M

E 
B

ID
 R

EC
EI

VE
D

00
 4

1 
00

 B
id

 F
or

m
 

B
id

 F
or

m
 is

 s
ig

ne
d

00
 4

3 
10

 In
de

m
ni

ty
 a

nd
 R

el
ea

se
 A

gr
ee

m
en

t

00
 4

3 
13

 B
on

d 
A

cc
om

pa
ny

in
g 

 B
id

00
 4

3 
36

 S
ub

co
nt

ra
ct

or
 L

is
t

00
 4

5 
00

 B
id

de
r C

er
tif

ic
at

io
ns

00
 4

5 
14

 k
ey

 P
er

so
nn

el

00
 4

5 
19

 N
on

-c
ol

lu
si

on
 A

ffi
da

vi
t

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

1

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

2

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

3

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

4

Total

12:56PM x x x x x x x x x x x x
581,015.00$                    

BID LOG

BIDDER

Bayview Environmental

01:07PM x x x x x x x x x x x x
410,989.00$                    

03:29PM x x x x x x x x x x x x
514,513.00$                    

11:32AM x x x x x x x x x x x x
597,277.50$                    

11:10AM x x x x x x x x x x x x
630,970.00$                    

03:48PM x x x x x x x x x x x x
991,425.00$                    

$

$

Sterling Environmental Corporation

Janus Corporation

PARC Services, Inc 

Miller Environmental, Inc

y

Performance Abatement Services


