BID LOG

Districtwide Hazardous materials Abatement Unit procce Contract Project

BID #86598

BID DATE: Tuesday, January 13, 2009

BID TIME: 4:00 pm



BIDDER	TIME BID RECEIVED	00 41 00 Bid Form	Bid Form is signed	00 43 10 Indemnity and Release Agreement	00 43 13 Bond Accompanying Bid	00 43 36 Subcontractor List	00 45 00 Bidder Certifications	00 45 14 key Personnel	00 45 19 Non-collusion Affidavit	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Addendum #3	Addendum #4	Total
Bayview Environmental	12:56PM	x	х	х	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	\$ 581,015.00
Performance Abatement Services	01:07PM	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	\$ 410,989.00
Sterling Environmental Corporation	03:29PM	х	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	х	\$ 514,513.00
Janus Corporation	11:32AM	х	x	х	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	\$ 597,277.50
Miller Environmental, Inc	11:10AM	х	x	х	x	x	x	х	x	x	x	x	x	\$ 630,970.00
PARC Services, Inc	03:48PM	х	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	\$ 991,425.00
														\$
														\$